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Semester Dates 2023-24
Please note – semester dates are approved in advance but may be subject to change for operational 

reasons. 

Autumn Semester 

Nomination deadline April 1 

Application deadline April 30 

Orientation/Registration Friday 20 October 2023 

Lecture period Monday 23 October 2023 – Friday 26 January 2024 

Project week 

«Reflection & Communication» 
Monday 16 October 2023 – Friday 20 October 2023 

Vacation Monday 25 December 2023 – Friday 5 January 2024 

Assessment weeks Monday 5 February 2024 – Friday 9 February 2024 

Deadline for return of examination 

results 
Wednesday 13 March 2024 

University of Konstanz (UKN) 

lecture period 
Monday 23 October 2023 – Saturday 10 February 2024 

Spring Semester 

Nomination deadline October 1 

Application deadline October 31 

Orientation/Registration Friday 16 February 2024 

Lecture period Monday 19 February – Friday 21 June 2024 

Good Friday (public holiday) Friday 29 March 2024 

Vacation Friday 29 March – Sunday 14 April 2024 

Project week 

«Rhythm & Shape» 
Monday 15 April – Friday 19 April 2024 

Teaching placement/Internship period Monday 22 April – Friday 10 May 2024 

Ascension Day (public holiday) Thursday 9 May 2024 

Whit Monday (public holiday) Monday 20 May 2024 

Assessment weeks Monday 24 June – Friday 5 July 2024 

Deadline for return of examination 

results 
Friday 30 August 2023 

University of Konstanz (UKN) 

lecture period 
Monday 8 April – Saturday 20 July 2024 




